CU
RT
AI
NS
Shade Cloth
Woven polypropylene shade cloth is now available in eight different
shade percentages with a variety of finishing options. Shade cloth is an

Every shade cloth is custom made to order - once order has
been placed it is non-cancelable and non-returnable.
How to Order:
A = Raw Material Width:
B = Raw Material Length:
C = Shade Percentage:
D = Top Edge Finish:
E = Bottom Edge Finish:
F = Side Edges Finish:
— 6’, 10’, 12’ or 15’
— Per foot increment